
WPS Regular Bus Route 
11/16/2018

Page 1 of 3Select Sch=55 Salisbury Gardens

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A10F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 10 55 Flagg Street School

Salisbury Gardens08:00 AM

Sagamore Rd/Whitman Rd08:03 AM

Institute Rd/Lee St08:06 AM

Beechmont St/Bancroft Tower Rd08:08 AM

Flagg Street School08:15 AM

Number of stops: 5

Route: A28F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 28 55 Flagg Street School

Flagg St/Hanna Rd07:45 AM

Pleasant St/Richmond Av07:47 AM

Metcalf St/Rutland Ter07:52 AM

Forest St/Otsego Rd07:55 AM

Burgess Rd/Metcalf St07:57 AM

Pine Tree Dr/Pine Tree Ln07:59 AM

Valley Hill Dr/Valley Hill Lane08:00 AM

Newton Av N/Terrace Dr (upper)08:04 AM

Flagg Street School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 9

Route: A73F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 73 55 Flagg Street School

Old English Rd/Salisbury St07:43 AM

Salisbury St/West Hill Dr07:44 AM

Dick Dr/Lynnwood Lane07:47 AM

Blackthorne Dr/Silver Spruce Cir07:50 AM

Barry Rd/Birchwood Rd07:51 AM

Birchwood Rd/Dick Dr07:53 AM

Barrows Rd/Salisbury St07:54 AM

Barrows Rd At Top07:55 AM

Whisper Dr/Whisper Dr07:56 AM

Whisper Dr (Top) at "Children" Sign07:57 AM

Flagg Street School08:05 AM

Number of stops: 11

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
11/16/2018

Page 2 of 3Select Sch=55 June St/June St Ter

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A82F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 82 55 Flagg Street School

June St/June St Ter07:54 AM

Moreland St/Carter Rd08:00 AM

Brigham Rd/Carter Way08:05 AM

Moreland St/Orrison St08:10 AM

Pleasant St/Flagg St08:12 AM

Flagg Street School08:15 AM

Number of stops: 6

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
11/16/2018

Page 3 of 3Select Sch=55 Flagg Street School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D27F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 27 55 Flagg Street School

Flagg Street School02:30 PM

Newton Av N/Terrace Dr (upper)02:34 PM

Newton Av N/Mabelle St02:35 PM

Pine Tree Dr/Pine Tree Ln02:37 PM

Beechmont St/Metcalf St02:41 PM

Beechmont St/Bancroft Tower Rd02:44 PM

Institute Rd/Lee St02:45 PM

Metcalf St/Rutland Ter02:48 PM

Salisbury Gardens02:50 PM

Sagamore Rd/Whitman Rd02:53 PM

Number of stops: 10

Route: D34F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 34 55 Flagg Street School

Flagg Street School02:30 PM

Carter Rd/Carter Way02:37 PM

Moreland St/Orrison St02:41 PM

Moreland St/West Pine La02:42 PM

Pleasant St/Flagg St02:43 PM

Flagg St/Hanna Rd02:45 PM

Richmond Av/Amherst St02:47 PM

June St/Pleasant St02:49 PM

Park Av/May St02:52 PM

June St/June St Ter02:57 PM

Number of stops: 10

Route: D71F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 71 55 Flagg Street School

Flagg Street School02:30 PM

Salisbury St/West Hill Dr02:46 PM

Dick Dr/Lynnwood Lane02:48 PM

Barry Rd/Donna Rd02:50 PM

Blackthorne Dr/Silver Spruce Cir02:51 PM

Barry Rd/Birchwood Rd02:52 PM

Barrows Rd/Salisbury St02:54 PM

Barrows Rd At Top02:55 PM

Whisper Dr (Top) at "Children" Sign02:59 PM

Whisper Dr/Whisper Dr03:00 PM

Salisbury St/St Mary's Church03:03 PM

Number of stops: 11

Bus Routes are subject to change.


